| | Jeb description | Date & | Time Completed | Done by | |
|--|--|--|--|---|---------------------------------------|
| Date In: 13 14 121 17:53 | | | | | |
| Res No: NA 1 112 21004696144 | SAS e-filing | | <u>-</u> | | |
| Veh No: SMH 6340H 55 | E-mail (within Shrs, | | | | |
| D.O.A: 12/4/21 16:34 | i-Motor Claim F | | | | |
| OD : AFY Reporting Only | i-Motor W/O (wi | | | | |
| OD : AP-Y Reporting Only | i-Photo Uploaded | | | | |
| | Assessment/Survey | Report | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Fa | x / Hand to Owner | /Wksp | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | Tol: | Fa | x: |) |
| | 30 7580.H. | | on-INC(). | | - |
| Owner / Driver: (| | Tel: | | | |
| Policy No: () Perio | od: (|) Cover | Type: (| | |
| Confirmed by : (| | ate: | Time: |) | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No | ote-Est. Status (WO) | : N: 0-20%; P: | 21-79%. P: 30-1 | 00%] | |
| | | /NO() | | | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 |)()/\$2,000(|) | | COE COMPONENT OF | |
| WINSON THE SECTION OF | | NIST IF ON A | | Service Control | |
| () Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform | nation strictly Confid | ential & Strictly No | o refer of repairer. | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer | URGENTLY. | | | | |
| Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: | |); Towing | Co: (· , ' | |) |
| | | D. ID | eTime Completed." | Done by | |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) | = / > | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | 3-371 4 1 | |
| .,.450 | urtesy Car () | | | - | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | () | | <u></u> | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 | 00] () | | | | |
| Injurý: | | · · · · · · | | ************************************** | |
| Date Time (Actions | A Company | with a second | | REPORTED IN | |
| 5 STANDARD CATALOGICA CONTRACTOR | | 127 | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | 1 | | | | |
| | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | | | | Aut (5) | AMU(1) |
| | 4 | ivoice Preparati | on Checklist | fic Bijl | |
| MAZ | 102585 | AR : Accident Reportis | ng (530); | ficBill Zo | |
| MAZ | 10 25 8 3 | AR : Accident Reports DA : Damage Assessm TF : Towing Fee | ng (530); ent (5100); INC (5 | 30 30 80) 0/\$45 | |
| Lumant's Particulars: | 10 25 8 3 | AR: Accident Reports DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S | ng (530); sent (5100); INC (5 Survey Survey (Resurvey) | 50 30 0/545 5120 530 | |
| Chumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: | 10 25 \$ 3 11 2) 3) 4) | AR: Accident Reports DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S FT: Fellow-Through S For claiming acciust II | ng (\$30); ent (\$100); INC (\$ | 50) 30) 30) 30) 30) 30) 30) 30) 30) 30) 3 | |
| Lumant's Particulars :- priver/Owner: ontact No: | 10 25 8 3 1) 2) 3) 4) 5) | AR: Accident Reports DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S FT: Follow-Through S For claiming assinst II TR: Re-inspection | ng (530); ent (5100); INC (5 Survey Survey (Resurvey) SC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 | 50 30 0/545 5120 530 | |
| MA2 Eliumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: | 10 25 8 3 1) 2) 4) 5) 6) 77 | AR: Accident Reports DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S FT: Fellow-Through S For claiming acciust II | ng (330); ent (5100); INC (5 Survey Survey (Resurvey) SC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey | 50) 30 50) 30 0/545 5120 530 5) 575 | |
| HAD Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: | 10 25 8 3 1) 2) 4) 5) 6) 77 | AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S FT: Follow-Through S For claiming assingtiff TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMRT NTUC Additional Server | ng (530); ent (5100); INC (5 Survey Survey (Resurvey) SC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey | 50) 30 50) 30 0/545 5120 530 5) 575 | |
| MA2 Chumant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: Carnaged Portion: | 10 25 8 3 1) 2) 4) 5) 6) 77 | AR: Accident Reports DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S FT: Fellow-Through S For claiming assinst In TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMRT NTUC Additional Serv OD* *N5: Courtesy Cor/T *N6: Repair Co-ordinal | ng (530); ent (5100); INC (5 Survey Survey (Resurvey) SC Only (wef 10 Jen 200 Survey vices:- | 50) 50) 50) 5120 530 575 5160 55 | |
| MA2 Chumant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: Carnaged Portion: | 10 25 8 3 1) 2) 4) 5) 6) 77 | AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S FT: Follow-Through S For claiming assinst II TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMRT NTUC Additional Serv OD.* *N5: Courtesy Cos / T *N6: Repair Co-ordinal NT/ Fost Repair Insp | ng (530); ent (5100); INC (5 Survey Survey (Resurvey) SC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey vices:- pt Allowers:e | 50) 50) 50) 5120 530 575 5160 | |
| Liumant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Oamaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 10 25 8 3 1) 2) 4) 5) 6) 77 | AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S FT: Follow-Through S For claiming assinst III TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMRT NTUC Additional Serv OD.* N5: Courtesy Cor / T *N6: Repair Co-ordina *N7: Fost Repair Insp *N8: DV / Collect Excess | ng (530); ent (5100); INC (5 Survey Survey (Resurvey) SC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey vices:- pt Allowers:e | \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 | Amt (1) |
| | 10 25 8 3 1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6 77 8 8 | AR: Accident Reporting DA: Damage Assessm TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through S FT: Follow-Through S For claiming assinst II TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMRT NTUC Additional Serv OD.* *N5: Courtesy Cos / T *N6: Repair Co-ordinal NT/ Fost Repair Insp | ng (530); ent (5100); INC (5 Survey Survey (Resurvey) SC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 Survey vices:- pt Allowers:e | \$10 Bill 70 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 | |

SN09214D000I / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/04/2021 17:53 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (13/04/2021 17:53 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

13/04/2021 17:53 (SGT) 12/04/2021 16:34 (SGT) Sengkang E Rd, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMH6340H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

No

ENG YONG HOCK SXXXX963C

J.CWXIANG@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-94553455

+65-94553455

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Hyundai Avante

Private use

No - Claiming third party

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Private car

Auto

1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number

Comprehensive No D20MPC0000598 01

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Accident report SN09214D0001

CHEONG WEI XIANG SXXXX109E

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address

Address complement Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name

Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

WITH DRIVER

09/08/1995

26/03/2015

6 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

J.CWXIANG@GMAIL.COM

BLK 313A ANCHORVALE ROAD #07-120

(Phone) +65-83333295

Collision - Head to Rear

Outdoor

Male

541313

Friend

No

No

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

2

No

Female

No

No

Accident report SN09214D000I

FBQ7580H

Yes

Yes

No

Page 2 of 13

| Vehicle Category | Motorcycle |
|---|------------|
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | |
| Address | |
| Address complement | |
| Postcode | |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| Details of property damaged in accident | |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | |
| 3 , | |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

| Policyholder's Sigi Time | nature / Date & | Driver's Signature (If | f driver is not the pol | icyholder) / Date | Witnessed by Repo | orting Centre |
|-----------------------------|-----------------|------------------------|--|-------------------|-------------------|---------------|
| Sketch Plan | m | m | w | W | 4 | |
| | | | *************************************** | | <u> </u> | |
| | (A) | BI | Name of the last o | | - - + | |
| | 10-14-14-14-1 | | | | ← | |
| | | Sengton | y acost | Pel. | | |
| | (A) SI | NH 6340 H | | | | |

| escribe Ci | rcumstances of the Accident |
|--|--|
| On | the street date and time, I was driving |
| along | Senstone cost Rd on the coupe lane All |
| was | cearly The junction, the troffice light furn to |
| ambean | - then rect. I slow down my web to |
| a co | emplace stop. Sudanly 1 felt la impart, |
| from | my seh rear portion and realised that a |
| moderto, | day hely and the first part of the second se |
| 1 , th | in got down my will to assist him. Participy |
| also | cause to help and call the police The giter |
| was . | elightly hart but did not convey to hospital. |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| - Control of the cont | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| memis-see | |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date · & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Go Reg No. 198703792k (GST Reg No M2 0078806 X 64 | Cecil Street | #64 | #65 | #66-02 | 10M Hashling | Singapore 64-7711

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

Office (65) 63476100 Entail insucceptificoming Pax. (65) 62244174 Website www.incomsg.

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim,

CERTIFICATE NO.: D20MPC0000598_01

SMH6340H

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis No.

: KMHD841CMKU846883

2. Name of Policyholder

ENG YONG HOCK

3 Effective date of Insurance

: 29 Jan 2021

4. Expiry date of Insurance

: 28 Jan 2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him/her or his/her employer or his/her partner.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

- a) Use for hire or reward.
- b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing.
- Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business.
- d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Insured & Named Drivers Excess Sect I : SGD 600.00

Unnamed Drivers Excess Sect I

: SGD 1.100.00

Windscreen Excess

: SGD 100.00

Hire Purchase Company

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker

: A000009/Lee Kuan Seng Ivan

Date of Issue MX1-Private Car (Insured Driving)

: 23/12/2020 17:23:39

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

| | Date of Accident | : 12 4 2021 Accident Time: 16.34 (24-HR-FORMAT) |
|------|--|--|
| | Accident Place | : Senglary east Read. |
| | Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.) | SMH 6340 H Vehicle Make/Model: Hyundar Aunde |
| | Insurance Company | India Policy No. Downer 0000598-01 |
| | Name of Registered Owner | : Company/Individual Eng Yong Hock |
| | ID of Registered Owner | : Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: S1535963C - |
| | | : Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 9455 3455 |
| | DRIVER'S Name | Checky Wei Xing DRIVER'S NRIC No. 8 9528109E |
| | DRIVER'S Date of Birth | :09 Aug 1995RIVER'S License Pass Date & Mar 2015 |
| | Relationship bet, Owner & Driver | : Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Frevo |
| | DRIVER'S Address | BIK 313A Anchorvale Rd #07-120(8'541313) |
| | DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No. | 11) 85353395 2) - |
| | DRIVER'S Occupation | : INDOOR VOUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc) |
| | Email Address | J. Cwxiang @ gmail . Com |
| | Weather & Road Surface | : CEAR & DRY RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET |
| | Reporting Type | : Reporting Only \ Qtaim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance |
| | Number of Passengers (including D Was the accident reported to the po Was there any video Captured by or | river) Passenger Name: Gender: M/F ice? YES \NO Passenger Name: Gender: M/F it cattlera YES\ NO Any Injuries: YES /NO Injured Name: |
| E | | Injured Name: as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose |
| | | ther Party Driver's Particulars (if any) |
| | Ja-Vehicle Rey No. FRQ 75 | Alban and the property and a construction of the construction of t |
| | Mehigle Makel Model 81KB | Vehicle Make\Model; |
| | - Name DRIVER. | Name DRIVER: |
| - | TO No. DRIVER | IC No. DRIVER. |
| | DRIVER'S Centact & add | DRIVER'S Contact & add |
| 10 E | Oth | er Party Driver's Particulars (if any) |
| | Vehicle Reg No | Vehicle Reg No |
| | Vehicle Make Model | |
| | Frame DPINES | |
| | IT No Det ER | |
| | DEF SP - OF HER LAND | |